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Latitude 37° 52.355', Longitude 122° 27778

2011 Mitchell & Ross Regattas
Race 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Saturday, August 6, 2011 4:03:34 PM PDT

Division: Non-Spinnaker Division (18 boats)

Pos

I
POV oNOUDWN R

=
N

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Notes

Sail

28901
18696
42133
18230
10038
28596
5000
50090
8553
275
68222
8729
28465
222
18608
8049
163
28458

Boat
IIQII

Fast Friends
Elusive
Freedom
Firecracker
Ariadne
Belafonte
Ragtime
Aniara
Spirit

Sea Ghost
Arriba
Aquila
Dream
Topgallant
QE3
Roxanne
Veronese

Skipper

Glenn Isaacson
K.Elliott & B.Smith
Eben Marsh

Jib Martens

Jim Rodriguez
Tristan Ruhland
Jim/Woody Robinson
Trig Liljestrand

Eric Schou
N.Rogers & J.Yost
Ron Roberts

Ed Thomson

Derek Meyer

Kirk Smith

Jim Lindsey
T.Perot & S.Mitchell
Greg Arkus

Chris Dawson

Finish
Order

1
2
6
4
7
3

11
5
9
10
8
12
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Finish
Time
12:59:42.0
13:05:15.0
13:08:31.0
13:06:41.0
13:09:25.0
13:06:12.0
13:21:39.0
13:06:42.0
13:12:44.0
13:18:00.0
13:11:57.0
13:22:43.0
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

() Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 6, 2011 12:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.20
8/6/2011 5:06 PM

Time

Allowance

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

04:40.8
09:52.8
10:55.2
08:19.2
10:24.0
07:01.2
20:32.4
04:40.8
10:24.0
14:33.6
07:48.0
15:36.0
23:39.6
14:33.6
11:10.8
10:55.2
06:45.6
03:22.8

Corrected

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

Time
50:
50:
52:
53:
54:
54.
56:
57:
57:
58:
59:
02:

01.2
22.2
35.8
21.8
01.0
10.8
06.6
01.2
20.0
26.4
09.0
07.0

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

Time
Behind

00:
00:
02:
03:
03:
04:
06:
07:
07:
08:
09:
12:

00.0
21.0
34.6
20.6
59.8
09.6
05.4
00.0
18.8
25.2
07.8
05.8

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Adjustments

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
19.0T
19.0T
19.0T
19.0T
19.0T
19.0T



Division: Spinnaker Division (19 boats)

N (o)) ul N W N -

DNF

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

Notes

Sail

8526
18250
38042

18433
82
624
449
8930R

116
28217
20354
533
8180
28580
67
87324
43979

18263
40

Boat

Yucca
Mirthmaker
Tiburon

Longboard
Youngster

Can O'Whoopass
Fjording

Trunk Monkey

Wintersmoon
Moxie

Wuda Shuda
Vitamin J

Another White Boat

Friday Harbor
Shenanigans

Toy Box
Parachute Woman

Good & Plenty
Blackhawk

Skipper

Hank Easom
Doug Holm
Steve Stroub

M&P Mourani /
D.Carrel

Ron Young

Richard
vonEhrenkrook

Tina Lundh

R.Smith &
J.McCormack

Bryan Kemnitzer
Laurence Bekins
Craig Page

Scott Lynch
Ryle Radke

Bill Moore
Pete Campfield
Carter Ott

Baylis /Fennell
/Froeb

Scooter Simmons

Finish
Order
3
2
1

4
5
6
7

DNF

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

Finish
Time
13:05:18.0
13:03:21.0
13:01:00.0

13:14:40.0
13:17:02.0
13:27:25.0
13:34:26.0
No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

() Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 6, 2011 12:11:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.20

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Anne Scully

8/6/2011 5:06 PM

Time
Allowance
00:07:48.0
00:05:27.6
00:02:20.4
00:11:10.8
00:13:31.2
00:
00:

00:

23:
23:

39.6
39.6

04:40.8

00:17:
00:15:
00:14:
00:14:
00:14:33.6
00:12:44.4
00:11:10.8
00:10:08.4
00:09:06.0

00:
00:

09.6
51.6
49.2
33.6

08:19.2
06:45.6

Corrected
Time
00:46:30.0
00:46:53.4
00:47:39.6

00:52:29.2
00:52:30.8
00:52:45.4
00:59:46.4

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

Time

Behind

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:00.0
00:23.4
01:09.6

05:59.2
06:00.8
06:15.4
13:16.4
No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjust
ments

DNF

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
20.0T

20.0T
20.0T
20.0T
20.0T
20.0T
20.0T
20.0T
20.0T
20.0T

20.0T
20.0T



2011 Mitchell & Ross Regattas

Race 2

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Saturday, August 6, 2011 4:39:48 PM PDT

Division: Non-Spinnaker Division (18 boats)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Finish Finish

Order Time
1 28901 "Q" Glenn Isaacson 1 14:52:55.0
2 50090 Ragtime Trig Liljestrand 2 14:56:37.0
3 18696 Fast Friends K.Elliott & B.Smith 5 15:02:18.0
4 28596 Ariadne Tristan Ruhland 3 14:59:47.0
5 10038 Firecracker Jim Rodriguez 6 15:03:28.0
6 42133 Elusive Eben Marsh 8 15:04:30.0
7 18230 Freedom Jib Martens 4 15:02:10.0
8 68222 Sea Ghost Ron Roberts 7 15:03:38.0
9 8729 Arriba Ed Thomson 9 15:15:24.0
10 5000 Belafonte Jim/Woody Robinson 11 15:21:16.0
11 275 Spirit N.Rogers & J.Yost 10 15:16:47.0
DNS 8553 Aniara Eric Schou DNS No Time
DNC 28465 Aquila Derek Meyer DNC No Time
DNC 222 Dream Kirk Smith DNC No Time
DNC 18608 Topgallant Jim Lindsey DNC No Time
DNC 8049 QE3 T.Perot & S.Mitchell DNC No Time
DNC 163 Roxanne Greg Arkus DNC No Time
DNC 28458 Veronese Chris Dawson DNC No Time

Notes
) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 6, 2011 13:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.50

8/6/2011 5:06 PM

Time

Allowance

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

04:
04:
10:
07:
11:
11:
:48.0
08:
16:
:43.5
15:
:00.0
25:
15:
:49.5
11:
07:
03:

08

21

11

11

57.0
57.0
27.0
25.5
00.0
33.0

15.0
30.0

24.0

01.5
24.0

33.0
09.0
34.5

Corrected

Time
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

57:58.0
01:40.0
01:51.0
02:21.5
02:28.0
02:57.0
03:22.0
05:23.0
08:54.0
09:32.5
11:23.0
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Time

Behind

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:00.0
03:42.0
03:53.0
04:23.5
04:30.0
04:59.0
05:24.0
07:25.0
10:56.0
11:34.5
13:25.0
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Adjustments

DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
19.0T
19.0T
19.0T
19.0T
19.0T
19.0T
19.0T



Division: Spinnaker Division (19 boats)

Pos Sail
1T 38042
1T 18250
3 8526
4 8930 R
5 624
6 18433
7 449
DNS 82
DNC 116
DNC 28217
DNC 20354
DNC 533
DNC 8180
DNC 28580
DNC 67
DNC 87324
DNC 43979
DNC 18263
DNC 40
Notes

Boat

Tiburon
Mirthmaker
Yucca

Trunk Monkey
Can O'Whoopass

Longboard

Fjording
Youngster
Wintersmoon
Moxie

Wuda Shuda
Vitamin J

Another White
Boat

Friday Harbor
Shenanigans

Toy Box
Parachute Woman
Good & Plenty
Blackhawk

Skipper

Steve Stroub
Doug Holm
Hank Easom

R.Smith &
J.McCormack

Richard
vonEhrenkrook

M&P Mourani /
D.Carrel

Tina Lundh
Ron Young
Bryan Kemnitzer
Laurence Bekins
Craig Page

Scott Lynch

Ryle Radke

Bill Moore
Pete Campfield
Carter Ott

Baylis /Fennell /Froeb

Scooter Simmons

Finish
Order
1

2
3
7

4

6
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Finish
Time
14:53:22.0
14:56:40.0
15:00:17.0

14:58:19.0

15:25:45.0

15:15:00.0

15:35:07.0
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

() Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 6, 2011 13:56:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.50

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Anne Scully

8/6/2011 5:06 PM

Time

Allowance

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

02:28.5
05:46.5
08:15.0

04:57.0

25:01.5

11:49.5

25:01.5
14:18.0
18:09.0
16:46.5
15:40.5
15:24.0

15:24.0

13:28.5
11:49.5
10:43.5
09:37.5
08:48.0
07:09.0

Corrected

01:

01:
01:

Time
00:
00:
00:

00:

54:53.5
54:53.5
56:02.0

57:22.0

04:43.5

07:10.5

14:05.5
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Time

Behind

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:
00:

00:00.0
00:00.0
01:08.5

02:28.5

09:50.0

12:17.0

19:12.0
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Adjust
ments

DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Pts

1.5T
1.5T
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
20.0T
20.0T
20.0T
20.0T
20.0T

20.0T

20.0T
20.0T
20.0T
20.0T
20.0T
20.0T



